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SUPPLEMENTARY ESTIMATES, 1950-51

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT

(a) £4,000 provided in main estimates.
(b) £4OO provided in main estimates.

66

— Salaries. Other Charges. Total.

VOTE—TRANSPORT—

Subdivision I—General Administration
„ II—Vehicle Inspection
„ III—Enforcement
,, IV—Traffic Engineering and Road

Safety

£

2,600
2,000
3,500

400

£

740

1,280

£

3,340
2,000
4,780

400

TOTAL .. 8,500 2,020 10,520

Consolidated Fund—continued £ £ £

VOTE—TRANSPORT

Subdivision No. I—General Administration

Salaries—

Other salaries (additional) 2,600

Other Charges for and incidental to—

Printing and stationery (additional)
Transport Act, 1949,and services of Registrar

of Motor-vehicles (additional)

(а) 600

(б) 140

Total—Subdivision No. I
740

3,340
1

Subdivision No. II—Vehicle Inspection
i

Salaries—
Other salaries (additional)

1

2,000

Total—Subdivision No. II 2,000
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