TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT

	Salaries.	Other Charges.	Total.
 VOTETRANSPORT			
	£	£	£
Subdivision I General Administration	2,600	740	3,340
" IIVehicle Inspection	2,000		2,000
,, IIIEnforcement	3,500	1,280	4,780
,, IV——Traffic Engineering and Road Safety	-100		400
TOTAL	8,500	2,020	10,520
Consolidated Fund—continued	£	£	£
VOTE-TRANSPORT			
Subdivision No. I-General Administration			
Salaries			
Other salaries (additional)	2,600		
Other Charges for and incidental to— Printing and stationery (additional)	(<i>a</i>) 600		
Transport Act, 1949, and services of Registrar			
of Motor-vehicles (additional)	(b) 140		
	740	-	
TotalSubdivision No. I		3,340	
Subdivision No. II—Vehicle Inspection			
Salaries—			
Other salaries (additional)	2,000		
TotalSubdivision No. II	i 	2,000	
TotalSubdivision No. II (a) £4,000 provided in m	ain estimates		

(a) £4,000 provided in main estimates.(b) £400 provided in main estimates.